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Joddooo(Uodod OpenCL):0 00 (1)

__kernel void gravity(global REAL gxil[][3], global REAL gxj[][3],
global REAL * gmj, global REAL gf[][3],
global REAL * geps2, int ni, int nj)

private double xi[NWORK] [3];
private double xj[NWORK] [3];
private double mj[NWORK] ;
double eps2;

private double f[NWORK] [3];
dist(xi, gxi, ni*3);
dist(xj, gxj, nj*3);
dist(mj, gmj, nj);

dist (&eps2, geps2, 1);
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0000000 (0000 OpenCL):0 00 (2)

OO00D0D0OODRAMODOODOO

for (int j=0;j<nj;j++){
double r[3];
#pragma clang loop vectorize_predicate(enable)

for (int i=0; i<ni; i++){
for (int k=0;k<3;k++) rl[k] = xj[j][k]-xi[i] [k];
double r2 = r[0]*r[0]+ r[1]l*r[1]+ r[2]*r[2] + eps2;
double rinv = sqrt(1.0/r2);
double mr3inv = mj[jl* rinv* rinv* rinv;
for (int k=0;k<3;k++) f[i] [k] += mr3invx*r[k];

+

+
col(gf, f, nix3);



LLVM-IR O O (0 O)

vector.body: ; preds = vector.body, %vector.ph
%index = phi i64 [ 0, Yvector.ph ], [ %index.next, %vector.body ], !dbg !30
%vec.ind = phi <4 x i64> [ <i64 0, i64 1, i64 2, i64 3>, Yvector.ph ], [ %vec.ind.next, %vector.body ]
%2 = icmp ule <4 x i64> Yvec.ind, ’%broadcast.splat
%3 = getelementptr inbounds [16 x [3 x doublel]], ptr %xi, i64 0, <4 x i64> Yvec.ind, i64 O
%wide.masked.gather = call <4 x double> @llvm.masked.gather.v4f64.v4p0(<4 x ptr> %3, i32 8, <4 x il1> %2, <4 x double> poison), !dbg !31
%4 = fsub <4 x double> Ybroadcast.splat97, %wide.masked.gather, !dbg !32
%5 = getelementptr inbounds [16 x [3 x doublel]], ptr %xi, i64 0, <4 x i64> Yvec.ind, i64 1, !dbg !32
%wide .masked.gather98 = call <4 x double> @llvm.masked.gather.v4f64.v4p0(<4 x ptr> %5, i32 8, <4 x il1> %2, <4 x double> poison), !dbg !
%6 = fsub <4 x double> Ybroadcast.splatl00, %wide.masked.gather98, !dbg !32
%7 = getelementptr inbounds [16 x [3 x doublel], ptr %xi, i64 0, <4 x i64> Yvec.ind, i64 2, !dbg !32
%wide .masked.gather101 = call <4 x double> @llvm.masked.gather.v4f64.v4p0(<4 x ptr> %7, i32 8, <4 x il> %2, <4 x double> poison), !dbg
%8 = fsub <4 x double> )broadcast.splat103, ’wide.masked.gather101, !dbg !32
%9 = fmul <4 x double> %6, %6, !'dbg !33
%10 = call <4 x double> @llvm.fmuladd.v4f64(<4 x double> %4, <4 x double> %4, <4 x double> %9), !dbg !34



0000000 (@OO0o0on)

ooo100

fsubd xj[0]sOv xi[0]s3v %4_slv

fsubd xj[1]sOv xi[1]s3v ¥%6_slv

fsubd xj[2]sOv xi[2]s3v %8_slv

fmuld %6_sliv ¥%6_slv %9_slv

fmuladdd %4_siv %4_siv %9_siv %10_slv
fmuladdd %8_siv %8_siv %10_siv %11_slv
faddd eps2[0]sOv %1ll_siv %12_slv

fdivd CONST_double_1.000000e+00 %12_siv %13_slv
call sqrt_d %13_slv %14_slv

fmuld mj[0]lsOv %14_slv %15_slv

fmuld %14_siv %15_slv %16_slv

fmuld %14_siv %16_sliv %17_slv

fmuladdd %17_siv %4_slv f[0]s3v £f[0]s3v
fmuladdd %17_slv %6_slv f[1]s3v f[1]s3v
fmuladdd %17_siv %8_silv f[2]s3v f[2]s3v



JOdo0odoo(@ouooooooon)

CONST_double_0.5:M

3}2 H I\P/f Jrsqrt.ahalf_siv:R
h4_siv:N hrsqrt.xx_siv:R
%6_slv:N hrsqrt.axx_siv:R
98 siv:M CONST_double_1.5:R
%9_81V:R hrsqrt.dx_siv:R
%10_s1v:N iIlJ [1:M
%11_s1v:R f14_slv:N
eps2[]:M f15_slv:M
%12_s1v:R f16_slv:M
%irsqrt.x_siv:R 517_slv:M

f[]:R

RM,NOOOOODODOOODODOOOODOooooooooo
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0009:
0010:
0011:
0012:
0013:
0014:
0015:
0016:
0017:
0018:
0019:
0020:
0021:
0022:
0023:
0024:
0025:

fsubd
fsubd
fsubd
fmuld

in=xj[0]sOv xi[0]s3v out=%4_slv nop=0
in=xj[1]s0v xi[1]s3v out=}6_slv t nop=0
in=xj[2]sO0v xi[2]s3v out=%8_slv nop=0
in=t t out=%9_slv nop=0

fmuladdd in=%4_slv %4_slv fb out=)10_s1lv nop=0
fmuladdd in=%8_slv %8_slv fb out=}11_slv t nop=0

faddd
rsqrt
fmuld
fmuld
fmuld
fsubd
fmuld
fmuld
fmuld
fsubd
fmuld

in=eps2[0]sOv fb out=%12_slv nop=0

in=fb out=)rsqrt.x_slv nop=0

in=%12_s1v CONST_double_0.5 out=)rsqrt.ahalf_slv t nop=0
in=Yrsqrt.x_slv Y%rsqrt.x_slv out=Jrsqrt.xx_slv nop=0
in=fb t out=Jrsqrt.axx_slv t nop=0
in=CONST_double_1.5 fb out=)rsqrt.dx_slv nop=0

in=fb %rsqrt.x_slv out=)rsqrt.x_slv t nop=0

in=fb fb out=lrsqrt.xx_slv t nop=0

in=fb %rsqrt.ahalf_slv out=)rsqrt.axx_slv nop=0
in=CONST_double_1.5 fb out=lrsqrt.dx_slv t nop=0
in=fb Yrsqrt.x_slv out=)rsqrt.x_slv t nop=0



0026:
0027
0028:
0029:
0030:
0031:

fmuld in=mj[0]sOv %14_slv out=%15_s1lv t nop=0
fmuld in=%14_slv fb out=%16_slv nop=0

fmuld in=%14_slv fb out=}17_slv t nop=0
fmuladdd in=fb %4_slv f[0]s3v out=f[0]s3v nop=0
fmuladdd in=t %6_slv f[1]s3v out=£f[1]s3v nop=0
fmuladdd in=t %8_slv f[2]s3v out=f[2]s3v nop=0
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Doddoooddooodoooddgooodoooddooodoooddn

oadoon
«CudaD00OOOCPUDDO
0oooo0ooog HpN oo o
600000000000 (O (GF) (Geells/s)
100)o000 MN-Core 2 655 16.6 TB
Nvidia A100 488.7 11,6 JO0OOOO
U0 BFO 228 (L0000 Nyjdia P100 134.7 3.2 000000

9600 004200)0
- 000000000000 0D | AMM000O000D000DO0O0(@DoOoOooOo)ydo

oo oooboogbtgoooboobugobgogn

« temporal blocking D00 (0 | U UL
D NTB = 6)




000000000000 (2)

PFNO OO ODDODOOO0DDOOO(@OoOoboo)yooboooo

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDD(DDDD)DDDDDDDDD
- 190 000000000000

ooon

- J0 B/FO 300 U

MN-Core 6TF

-10000000000000 Nvidia H100 1.2TF PFNOOODO
uboou Nvidia A100 600GF DO OOOOOOO

* MN-Core 00O OQOOOO

oooon [H100DDDDD5DDDDDDDDDD

« AT0OO/H100 OO0 L2 0O DO O
00



Jdodooooooooo@)-uoon

40

35

25
o
o
\ 20
2
15
10 I I I

det-modelA seg-modelB det-modelC seg-modelD seg-modelE GCN NAS-modelA NAS-modelB NAS-modelC NAS-modelD

Instance Segmentation / Object Detection (Tra Neural Architecture Search (Tra
(lf ce)

m MN-2(GPU) m MN-3a(MN-Core)

V100 OO O00D00000000000000000000000
(000000 GPUODOOODO)



